BSDF Analysis Kit
High-resolution BSDF-analysis with the LumiCam series
We bring quality to light.
\\ 2 Instrument Systems  LumiCam 2400B
Key features at a glance
y  Simultaneous recording of all scatter
components in reflection or transmission
y  Simple, robust and compact measurement

Pixel size at 1 m distance 160 μm x 160 μm 116 μm x 116 μm 63 μm x 63 μm 30 μm x 30 μm
7 //Instrument Systems  BSDF Analysis Kit
05 \\   Ordering information
Order number Description
BSDF Analysis Kit
LC-BSDF-100 BSDF measurement set including analysis software (WibuKey), point light-source and Arroyo power supply
LC-BSDF-110 Optical bench (max. working distance 550 mm), fixtur es for LumiCam 1300, light-source and DUT plate suitable for
reflection measurements of displays up to 535 x 300 mm (h x v)
LC-BSDF-115 DUT holder for the BSDF setup in reflective configuration, ideal for displays. (height: 70-265 mm;
width: up to 260 mm (centered); thickness: ideal up to 14 mm)
LumiCam 2400B variant
LC2400B-100 LumiCam 2400B Mono
Imaging photometer with 2430 x 2030 pixels, without PC, without software
LC2400B-110 LumiCam 2400B Mono
Imaging photometer with 2430 x 2030 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, German configuration
LC2400B-120 LumiCam 2400B Mono
Imaging photometer with 2430 x 2030 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, English configuration
LC2400B-200 LumiCam 2400B Color
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 2430 x 2030 pixels, without PC, without software
LC2400B-210 LumiCam 2400B Color
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 2430 x 2030 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, German configuration
LC2400B-220 LumiCam 2400B Color
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 2430 x 2030 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, English configuration
LC2400B-300 LumiCam 2400B Advanced
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 2430 x 2030 pixels, without PC, without software
LC2400B-310 LumiCam 2400B Advanced
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 2430 x 2030 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, German configuration
LC2400B-320 LumiCam 2400B Advanced
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 2430 x 2030 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, English configuration
Objective lenses and accessories
LC-323 24 mm lens for LumiCam 2400B, article includes firmly mounted adapter ring for OD filter
LC-324 50 mm lens for LumiCam 2400B, article includes firmly mounted adapter ring for OD filter